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Sr. No. 

3 

4 

|Survey of Village 

6 

|Agronomical Interventions 

Plant Protection Interventions 

|Soil Improvement Interventions (Soil Sampaling & Testing) 
Fruit and Vegetable Production Interventions 

Food Processing and Storage Interventions 
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Subject Name 

Animal Production Interventions 

Bifurcations of Marks of Subjects having only Practical 

Extension and Transfer of Technology activities 
Agro Industrial Attachment 

Total 

Particulars 
Report of Practical Work 
Field Performance 
Attendance 

Viva-voce by External Examiner 
Total 

Kecein 

Marks 
25 
25 
25 
25 

100 

Remark 

Maximum Marks Allotted 

Theory Practical 

CAT II CATI End Lab Work 
SET MTE |Assignment 

THEORY MARKS 

PRACTICAL MARKS 

Total 

School of 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

225 

00 

900 

900 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

675 

per week Credit 

Total T P 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

900 

Hours Total 

0 

DTretie beoc?, 

School of Agrietüre Scrence, Technology & Research 

0 

0 

0 

Theory Credits 

Practical Credits 

Total 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

20 

-

3 / 

2 

3 

1 

4 

20 

00 

20 

20 
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