

SARDA PATEL UNIVERSITY BALAGHATA (M. P.)
School of Agriculture Science, Technology & Research
Examination Scheme of B. Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture VII Semester

Sr. No.	Subject Code	Subject Name	Maximum Marks Allotted					Hours per week		Total Credit
			Theory		End	Practical Lab Work Assignment	Total	T	P	
			CAT II / SET	CAT I / MTE						
1	SVE411P	Survey of Village	-	-	25	75	100	0	1	1 ✓
2	AIS411P	Agronomical Interventions	-	-	25	75	100	0	3	3 ✓
3	PPI411P	Plant Protection Interventions	-	-	25	75	100	0	2	2 ✓
4	SIT411P	Soil Improvement Interventions (Soil Sampling & Testing)	-	-	25	75	100	0	2	2 ✓
5	FVP411P	Fruit and Vegetable Production Interventions	-	-	25	75	100	0	3	3 ✓
6	FPS411P	Food Processing and Storage Interventions	-	-	25	75	100	0	1	1 ✓
7	API411P	Animal Production Interventions	-	-	25	75	100	0	1	1 ✓
8	ETA411P	Extension and Transfer of Technology activities	-	-	25	75	100	0	3	3 ✓
9	AIA411P	Agro Industrial Attachment	-	-	25	75	100	0	4	4 ✓
Total					225	675	900	0	20	20

Sr. No.	Particulars	Marks	Remark
1	Report of Practical Work	25	
2	Field Performance	25	
3	Attendance	25	
4	Viva-voce by External Examiner	25	
6	Total	100	

THEORY MARKS	00	Theory Credits	00
PRACTICAL MARKS	900	Practical Credits	20
Total	900	Total	20

DIRECTOR
 School of Agriculture Science,
 Technology and Research
School of Agriculture Science, Technology & Research

Received

 18/11/21

